
STATE OF UTAH

Fund Information
FINET Fund: 1031FINET Name: (DAG) GF WILDLIFE DAMAGE

Legal Authorization: UCA 4-23-7.5

Legal Name: Agricultural and Wildlife Damage Prevention Account

Revenue Source(s):

1) Rangeland animals- Annual predator control fees for sheep, goats, cattle & turkeys (head tax). 2) supplemental 
contributions.

Earns Interest Authority: N/AEarns Interest: Yes No

Fund Balance History:

Fund Year Beg Balance Revenues Expenses Transfers End Balance

1031 1982 $0 $0 $0 $2,072 $2,072

1031 1983 $2,072 $365,692 $0 ($293,058) $74,706

1031 1984 $74,706 $358,136 $0 ($315,046) $117,796

1031 1985 $117,796 $320,340 $0 ($327,384) $110,752

1031 1986 $110,752 $221,308 $0 ($300,450) $31,610

1031 1987 $31,610 $288,286 $0 ($328,081) ($8,185)

1031 1988 ($8,185) $311,247 $0 ($299,514) $3,548

1031 1989 $3,548 $301,488 $0 ($302,919) $2,118

1031 1990 $2,118 $281,277 $0 ($284,318) ($923)

1031 1991 ($923) $276,730 $0 ($275,807) $0

1031 1992 $0 $280,608 $0 ($265,876) $14,732

1031 1993 $14,732 $262,032 $0 ($278,663) ($1,900)

1031 1994 ($1,900) $382,556 $0 ($254,910) $125,746

1031 1995 $125,746 $348,090 $0 ($316,524) $157,312

1031 1996 $157,312 $157,048 $0 ($244,006) $70,354

1031 1997 $70,354 $299,686 $0 ($350,640) $19,400

1031 1998 $19,400 $377,771 $0 ($397,171) $0

1031 1999 $0 $261,243 $0 ($235,132) $26,111

1031 2000 $26,111 $276,600 $0 ($285,982) $16,729

1031 2001 $16,729 $265,519 $0 ($271,272) $10,976

1031 2002 $10,976 $306,869 $0 ($303,881) $13,964

1031 2003 $13,964 $238,236 $0 ($243,791) $8,409

1031 2004 $8,409 $277,166 $0 ($285,378) $198

1031 2005 $198 $266,849 $0 ($254,257) $12,790

1031 2006 $12,790 $192,710 $0 ($203,140) $2,360

1031 2007 $2,360 $268,992 $0 ($268,991) $2,361

1031 2008 $2,361 $278,694 $0 ($248,826) $32,229

1031 2009 $32,229 $228,147 $0 ($176,548) $83,828

1031 2010 $84,476 $232,352 $0 ($228,627) $88,201

1031 2011 $88,201 $282,074 $0 ($255,104) $115,171

1031 2012 $115,171 $242,644 $0 ($257,406) $100,409

This report presents unofficial, unaudited information that is subject to change.
For audited financial statements, see the State of Utah Comprehensive Annual Financial Report at http://finance.utah.gov/cafr.html
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